—

fowr
FOUR LARKS CAFE

Thoughtfully crafted. Served with care.

The Morning Roost

Toast Bar

Choice of: Sourdough - Grain - Fruit - Gluten-Free
Choice of vegemite or jam.

Eggs Your Way on Toast
Poached - Scrambled - Fried

Bacon & Egg Roll (GFO)
Bacon & egg with relish on a toasted bun.

Avocado Harvest Smash (GFO)

Avocado, cherry tomatoes, sunflower seeds, feta, 1 poached egg & dukkah on toast.

Add Bacon $5 - Chorizo $5 - Halloumi $4

Dubai Dream Pancakes
Fluffy pancakes with Dubai-style chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream.

Golden Hour French Toast
Seasonal fruits, maple syrup & vanilla ice cream.

The Big Lark Breakfast (GFO)

Toast, eggs, bacon, grilled tomatoes, halloumi, spinach, mushrooms & chorizo.

Toasties

Classic Cheese
Add tomato

Ham & Cheese
Add tomato

Wraps

Grilled Chicken Wrap
Spinach, tomato, coleslaw, spicy mayo
Combo: Get wrap & soft drink for $14

Falafel Garden Wrap

Spinach, tomato, coleslaw, garlic sauce & avocado
Combo: Get wrap & soft drink for $14

$9

$12

$10

$17

$25

$18.50

$28

$10

$12

$12

$12



Midday Plates

Garden Gnocchi Sauté
Pan-fried gnocchi with spinach, truffle mushrooms, tomato & cheese.

Buttermilk Bliss Burger
Buttermilk chicken with cheese, coleslaw & chips on a toasted bun.

The Rubicon Reuben

Caramelized onion, spinach, mustard aioli & chips on toasted sourdough.

Coastal Catch Calamari
Lemon pepper crispy calamari with chorizo, served with mixed salad.

Quinoa Harvest Bowl

Sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds, mixed lettuce & cranberries.
Grilled Chicken $7.50 | + Falafel $5

Chicken Dumplings (MoMo)

Juicy chicken dumplings with a rich, tangy tomato sesame sauce.

Chicken Tacos
Served with coleslaw, diced tomato, avocado & spicy aioli.

Kids Menu

Nuggets & Chips

Crispy chicken nuggets served with chips.

Kids Eggs on Toast

Eggs your way served on toast.

Extras

Halloumi
Avocado
Falafel

Grilled Chicken
Chorizo
Spinach

Bacon

663 Victoria St, Abbotsford 3067 - Ph: (03) 9428 7712

Open Mon—Fri 7:00 am — 2:30 pm

$20

$18

$18

$20

$10

$18

$22

$12

$8

$4
$4
$5
$7.50
$5
$4
$5

Website: https://fourlarks.com.au/ | Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/fourlarkscafe/ | Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/fourlarkscafe | TikTok: https://www.tiktok.com/@four.larks



Lowr lostks
DRINK MENU

Cocktails

Margarita $18
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime
Juice

Mojito $18

White rum, fresh lime, mint,
soda

Red Wine /s

Shiraz S15/62

Grand Barossa

Pinot Noir $12/45
Red Hill Estate

‘White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay
Sparkling
Chandon S13/65
Sauvignon Blanc  $12/52
Prosecco Rose $13/65
Beer

Carlton Dry S9
Corona Extra SQ
Heineken SQ

MockKtails

Virgin Mojito $13

Mint, Lime, Soda Water

Golden Spark $12

Orange juice, Sparkling
water, Honey

Spirits
Absolute Vodka

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker
Green Lable

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite
Iced Tea (Peach/Lemon)

Lemon Lime & Bitters
Red Bull

Coffee R/L
Flat White/Latte/Cappuccino $5/5.5
Espresso $5/5.5
Chai Latte $6.2
Hot Chocolate 85/5.5
Mocha $6.2

Turmeric Latte /Matcha Latte  $5.2/5.7
Extras: Extga Shot +0.7 | Soy / Almond / Oat

. Milk +1| Lactose-Free Milk +1 | Decaf +1 F
‘._\:; | . 8 I:;.r_.___ 4“
—




ENTREES

Meatballs $11.5
Garlic Crunch Bread $7.5
Golden Crispy Spring Rolls (4 pcs) $8
Grilled Chijcken Satay Skewers

with Salad y $9.5
Crispy Salt & Pepper Calamari

withpkl/lixed Salagp $18.5
Sweet Potato Croquettes with

Spicy Mayo $8.5
Panko-Crusted Prawns with

Sriracha Mayo $12
Chips $8.5
Chicken Tacos $12

MAINS & SPECIALTIES

Chicken Parma

Chicken topped with ham, Neapolitan sauce
& mozzareﬁg, served with chipspand salad PE

Chicken Schnitzel

Crispy chicken schnitzel served with
chips’and mixed salad

$20

Dumplings (MoMo)

Jtuicy chicken or veg dumplings with a tangy
omato sesame sauce

$18.5

Grilled Lamb Cutlet Plate

Juicy, grilled lamb cutlets served with
chips and salad

$30

Fish and chips $20

Crispy battered fish with golden chips,
lemon, and aioli

House Special Fried rice

Succulent prawns and tender chicken, 1
wok-tossed with spring onion, corn, $19
peas and soy sauce

Four Larks

BURGERS & SHISH KEBAB

All burgers served with chips

Buttermilk Chicken Burger

Juicy chicken with lettuce, coleslaw, $20
spicy mayo, and cheese

Classic Beef Burger

Beef patty with lettuce, tomato, onion, $20
pickles, mustard, and aioli

The Rubicon Reuben

Caramelized onion, spinach, mustard $19
aioli on toasted sourdough

Grill Shish Kebab (Chicken/Lamb)

BBQ on %rill with fresh salad, sauce, $25
chips and soft drink

Choose Gnocchi or Fettuccine

Carbonara
Creamy sauce with bacon $23

Pholophungi

Chicken with mushrooms in a rich $25
Neapolitan sauce

Mushroom & Vegetable
Vegetables and mushrooms in a light sauce $22

}/é/grcnrwegfr}]ocolate Brownie with $11
Cake of the Days $8
Macrons with Ice-cream $10

$4.5

Hot Jam Donut




