

FOUR LARKS CAFÉ

Thoughtfully crafted. Served with care.

The Morning Roost

Toast Bar Choice of: Sourdough ⋅ Grain ⋅ Fruit ⋅ Gluten-Free Choice of vegemite or jam.	\$9
Eggs Your Way on Toast Poached · Scrambled · Fried	\$12
Bacon & Egg Roll (GFO) Bacon & egg with relish on a toasted bun.	\$10
Avocado Harvest Smash (GFO) Avocado, cherry tomatoes, sunflower seeds, feta, 1 poached egg & dukkah on toast. Add Bacon \$5 · Chorizo \$5 · Halloumi \$4	\$17
Dubai Dream Pancakes Fluffy pancakes with Dubai-style chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream.	\$25
Golden Hour French Toast Seasonal fruits, maple syrup & vanilla ice cream.	\$18.50
The Big Lark Breakfast (GFO) Toast, eggs, bacon, grilled tomatoes, halloumi, spinach, mushrooms & chorizo.	\$28
Toasties	
Classic Cheese Add tomato	\$10
Ham & Cheese Add tomato	\$12
Wraps	
Grilled Chicken Wrap Spinach, tomato, coleslaw, spicy mayo Combo: Get wrap & soft drink for \$14	\$12
Falafel Garden Wrap Spinach, tomato, coleslaw, garlic sauce & avocado Combo: Get wrap & soft drink for \$14	\$12

Midday Plates

Garden Gnocchi Sauté Pan-fried gnocchi with spinach, truffle mushrooms, tomato & cheese.	\$20
Buttermilk Bliss Burger Buttermilk chicken with cheese, coleslaw & chips on a toasted bun.	\$18
The Rubicon Reuben Caramelized onion, spinach, mustard aioli & chips on toasted sourdough.	\$18
Coastal Catch Calamari Lemon pepper crispy calamari with chorizo, served with mixed salad.	\$20
Quinoa Harvest Bowl Sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds, mixed lettuce & cranberries. Grilled Chicken \$7.50 + Falafel \$5	\$10
Chicken Dumplings (MoMo) Juicy chicken dumplings with a rich, tangy tomato sesame sauce.	\$18
Chicken Tacos Served with coleslaw, diced tomato, avocado & spicy aioli.	\$22
Kids Menu Nuggets & Chips Crispy chicken nuggets served with chips.	\$12
Kids Eggs on Toast Eggs your way served on toast.	\$8
Extras	
Halloumi	\$4
Avocado	\$4
Falafel	\$5
Grilled Chicken	\$7.50
Chorizo	\$5
Spinach	\$4
Bacon	\$5

663 Victoria St, Abbotsford 3067 · Ph: (03) 9428 7712 Open Mon–Fri 7:00 am – 2:30 pm

Website: https://fourlarks.com.au/ | Instagram: https://www.facebook.com/fourlarkscafe/ | TikTok: https://www.tiktok.com/@four.larks



DRINK MENU

Cocktails

Margarita \$18
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime
Juice \$18
Mojito

White rum, fresh lime, mint, soda

Red Wine	G/B
Shiraz Grand Barossa	\$15/62
Pinot Noir	\$12/45
Red Hill Estate	

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc \$12/52 Chardonnay \$12/52

Sparkling

Chandon \$13/65 Sauvignon Blanc \$12/52 Prosecco Rose \$13/65

Beer

Carlton Dry \$9
Corona Extra \$9
Heineken \$9

Mocktails

Virgin Mojito Mint, Lime, Soda Water	\$13
Golden Spark	\$12
Orange juice, Sparkling	
water, Honey	

Spirits

Absolute Vodka	\$10
Jack Daniels	\$10
Johnnie Walker	\$10
Green Lable	

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite	\$4.0
Iced Tea (Peach/Lemon)	\$4.5
Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$4.5
Red Bull	\$4.5

Coffee R/L

Flat White/Latte/Cappuccino	\$5/5.5
Espresso	\$5/5.5
Chai Latte	\$6.2
Hot Chocolate	\$5/5.5
Mocha	\$6.2
Turmeric Latte / Matcha Latte	\$5.2/5.7

Extras: Extra Shot +0.7 | Soy / Almond / Oat Milk +1 | Lactose-Free Milk +1 | Decaf +1



ENTRÉES

Meatballs	\$11.5
Garlic Crunch Bread	\$7.5
Golden Crispy Spring Rolls (4 pcs)	\$8
Grilled Chicken Satay Skewers with Salad	\$9.5
Crispy Salt & Pepper Calamari with Mixed Salad	\$18.5
Sweet Potato Croquettes with Spicy Mayo	\$8.5
Panko-Crusted Prawns with Sriracha Mayo	\$12
Chips	\$8.5
Chicken Tacos	\$12

MAINS & SPECIALTIES

Chicken Parma Chicken topped with ham, Neapolitan sauce & mozzarella, served with chips and salad	\$23
Chicken Schnitzel Crispy chicken schnitzel served with chips and mixed salad	\$20
Dumplings (MoMo) Juicy chicken or veg dumplings with a tangy tomato sesame sauce	\$18.5
Grilled Lamb Cutlet Plate Juicy, grilled lamb cutlets served with chips and salad	\$30
Fish and chips Crispy battered fish with golden chips, lemon, and aioli	\$20
House Special Fried rice Succulent prawns and tender chicken, wok-tossed with spring onion, corn, peas and soy sauce	\$19



Four Larks

BURGERS & SHISH KEBAB

0
U
9
_
5

PASTA

Choose Gnocchi or Fettuccine Carbonara Creamy sauce with bacon Pholophungi Chicken with mushrooms in a rich Neapolitan sauce Mushroom & Vegetable Vegetables and mushrooms in a light sauce		
Pholophungi Chicken with mushrooms in a rich Neapolitan sauce Mushroom & Vegetable	Choose Gnocchi or Fettuccine	
Chicken with mushrooms in a rich Neapolitan sauce Mushroom & Vegetable		\$23
		\$25
8	Mushroom & Vegetable Vegetables and mushrooms in a light sauce	\$22

DESSERTS

Warm Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream	\$11
Cake of the Days	\$8
Macrons with Ice-cream	\$10
Hot Jam Donut	\$4.5